Véhicle History Report + Lien Check #: 33636021
Report Date: August 20; 2024 | 3:05p.m. EDT
Report Status: Complete

No Lien Records Found

Accident/Damage Records Last Registered In; 7 Service Records Found
Found Alberta (Normal)

No US. H'istory Found 1 Open Recall Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're hereto help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import Record Found

This vehicle history report is hased on infermation (https://www.carfax.cafvehicle-history-data) that was i
reported and available to CARFAX Canada as of August 20, 2024 (or once all the data was colfected from our data
sources and the report was complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources
across North America, and we receive new historical data records every day, There may be other information about :
this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX Canada. When buying 3 used vehicle, we always recommend
using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make an informad r
decision.
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Lien Check

How We Check for Liens

CARFAX Canada uses the VIN to search government
records in each Canadian province and territory
{excluding Northwest Territories) where the vehicle is
currently registered and where it has historically been
registered. We do not check for liens or title in any U.S.
state.

If a VIN has no registration records in Canada, we
cannot check for liens. We cannot guarantee lien checks
on trailers, recreational vehicles or heavy-duty
equipment.

Purchasers should always get written confirmation from
vendors that there is no lien on the vehicle.

CARFAX Canada Canadian Lien Guarantee
iy If for some reason our fied check falls

to accurately reflect the Canadian

enforceable lien status of a vehicle at
the time of the search, CARFAX
Canada will reimburse the party that
purchased the report and relied onitto
their detriment to a maximum amount of (1) the value
of the car (2) the value of the lien (3) Five Thousand
Dotlars Canadian ($%000.00), whichever is lower.

Accident/Damage
INCIDENT DATE DETAILS AMOUNT
@ 2018 Mar 31 Grante Prairie, Alberta, Canada
Estimate: Rear Center | Estimate Date: 2018 Apr 11 . - . $6,798.68
Clalm: Collision $6,208.00

Registration

Service Records

DATE : ODOMETER SOURCE

DETALLS

p
i
T
i
:

i

2014 Nov 18 Windsor Motors 1975 Ttd Vehick serviced

I S

https:}'lvhr.carfax.ca[en—caf?id=5dXiL81]}JOUQsan6jvmN+7XVNnXRaRW#aCCident-damaQE-sectiun 2024-08-20, 1:11PM
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Grande Prairie, Alberta, Canada

s pPredelivery inspection completed
+  Nitrogen Till tires

2019 Nov 13— 116,816 KM

Windsor Motors 1975 Ttd
Grande Prairie, Alberta, Canada

Vehicle serviced
« Ol and filter changed
+  Tires rotated
+  Fuel filter replaced
+  Front brake rotor(s) replaced

Grande Prairie, Alberta, Canada

+  Front brake pads replaced
2019 Dec 21 116,821 KM Windsor Motors 1975 Ttd Vehicle serviced
Grande Praitle, Alberta, Canada +  Fender liner adjusted/secured
2020jan 10 ‘Windsor Motors 1975 Ttd Vehicle serviced

2020Feb 25— - 117,188 KM

Windsor Motors 1975Ttd
Grande Prairie, Alberta, Canada

Vehicle serviced
»  Nostartfhard start condition checked
» Al filter replaced
»  Steeringfsuspension checked

'2020Dec3  127,124KM Bannister Ford - Dawson Creek. Vehicle serviced
Dawson Creek, British Columbia, +  Engine checked
Canada +  Cilandfitter changed
: 2022 May 12 100,000 KM Sherwood Ford Vehicle serviced

Sherwood Park, Alberta, Canada

«  Maintenance inspection completed
+  Recommended maintenance performed
+  Tonneau cover installed
»  Fluids checked
“Flre condition and pressure checked
»  Brakes checked

; T@ Open Recalls

Recall #; 21E01 | CALIBRATION FOR NOX SENSOR FAULTS  Recall Date: 2021 Mar 16

This vecall was open as of the date/time that this report was generated For more infermation, or ta find out if the recall has
been closed, please contact FORD or visit Ford's websﬁ:e {https: {hoverwford, com/supportlrecallsi}

Stolen Vehicle Check

Detailed History

(

https:/ivhr.carfax.cafe n—ca,’?id=5dXiLSl[pOUQsanB]va+7XvN nXRaRW#ascident-damage-section
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DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2014 Nov 18 Windsor Motors 1975 Ttd Service Record Vehicle serviced
Grande Prairie, Alberta,
Canada
20157l 27 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued
Alberta, Canada or Renewed
First Owner Reported
Vehicle colour noted
as whiie
2016 Apr 1 "Motor Vehicle Dept. - Canadian Renewal Registration Issued
Alberta, Canada - or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted
as white
2017 Apr 26 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued
Alberta, Canada or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted
as white
2018 Mar 31 Collision
~ Alberta, Canada
2018 Apr 1t 787570 KM Insurance Re&ords Estimate Repair Incident Date: 2018-
: Grande Prairie, Alberta, 03-31
Canada Rear Center
2018 Apr 13 Mator Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued
Alberta, Canada or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted
as white .
2019 Apr 29 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued
Alberta, Canada or Renewed
+ . Vehicle colour noted
as white
20190ct 3 116,815°KM Independent Source Odometer reading
' Grandeprairie, Alberta, Canada o
20190ct 16 Mator Vehicle Dept. Canacian Renewal Registration Issued
Alberta, Canada or Ranewed
Vehicle colour noted
as white
2019 Nov 13— 116,816 KM Windsor Motors 1978 1td Service Record Vehicle serviced
Grande Prairie, Atberta, ‘ C
Canada
2019 Dec 21 116,821 KM Windsor Motors 1975 ttd Service Record Vehicle serviced
Grande Prairie, Alfberta,
Canada

8 i

2024-08-20, 1T1PM
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2019 Dec 23 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued

Alberta, Canada or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted
as white !
. |
2029 Jan 10 Windsor Motors 1975 Ttd Service Record Vehicle serviced ;
Grande Praitie, Atberta,
Canada
2020 fFeb 23— 117,188 KM Windsor Motors 1975 1Ltd Service Record Vehicle serviced
Grande Prairie, Alberta,
Canada
2020 Dec3 127,124 KM Bannister Ford - Dawson Service Record Vehicle serviced
Creek.

Dawson Creek, British
Columbia, Canada

2021 Mar 16 FORD Recall Manufacturer Recall
Issued
Recall # 21E01

2022 May 12 100,000 KM Sherwood Ford Service Record Vehicle serviced
Sherwood Park, Alberta,
Canada

2022 jun 2 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadiar Renewal Registration Issued |
Alberta, Canada or Renewed |

Vehide colour noted
as white

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

CARFAX Canada One Qwner™ Badge
The CARFAX Canada One Owner™ badge that is based on (he reglsiraton information reporied to CARFAX Canada. The badge is available for personz| and commerdat vehicles that hava only been reglstered in the provinces

of British Columbla, Atberta, Saskatchewan, Manitoba, Onrario, Quebec, Mova 5cotia, New Brunswick, or PEL

This vehicle Hiswery raport is complied from mulitple data suurces, 1t ks Rot aways possible for CARFAK Canada ULC or its sourca data praviders to abialn complets informaticn on any onevehicle. For example, there may be
other tltle, brands, registrations, declarations, setidentinfermation, senilce records, recall information, od readings or other informadon reparwies car apply 1o this vehicle are not refiected in this reporz.
CARFAX Canada and its solrce data providers receive data and Information from excernal sources believed eo be reliable, but no raspensibillzy Is assumed by CARFAX Canads, its source data providers or its agents for any
ertors, inaccuracies or omisslons. The reparts are provided stricty en #n as-iswhere s basts, and CARFAX Canada and its s¢-+~ ata providers further expressly disclaim all warranties, express or implted, Including any

N N
warranties of dmeliness, accutacy, marchantability, merchantable quality ar fitness For a pardcular purgose raganding thisr N 1 its contents. Neiiner CARFAX Canada nor any of its sourca data providers shall be liable for
any losses, expenses or damnages it coanection with 4ny report or any information concalned wichin a repors, including the 3 oy thereof oranydelay or failureto provide a report or any information. Other infomation
about the vehicle that s the subject matter of this vehicle history repor, Ineiuing prabiems, may nothave beenreported t [ AX Canada. Use tis report as oneimportant teo!, along with a vehlcle inspection and test
drive, to maka a better declsion about your next used car. By obtalring, reviewing and/ar using tivis vehicla history report, y % s ta be bound by all of theterms and conditions in CARFAX €anada's Conditions of Use and
any CARFAX Canada End User Licence Agraements as each may ke amended from me to time by CARFAX Canada, hetpe:/ E arfax.ca/abour-tarfax/privacy-legalicondltions-of-use
[ae]
2
© 2024 CARFAX Canada ULE. All rights reserved. E Emmﬂm@%
pory
hitos:/fvhr.carfax.calen-ca/?id=8dXiL8l/p0UQsa Pg6/vmN+7XyNnXRaRWiaccident-damage-section 2024-08-20, 111 PM

Page 5 of 6



